Limietwedstrijd Onder 12 jaar

Zwolle, 23-2-2025

Programmanr. 34
23-2-2025 - 15:25

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

10 jaar
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang

1. van de Pas, Dewi
2. de Beurs, Yasmine
3. Mandersloot, Elin
4. Slijkhuis, Lisa

Geb.

14
14
14
14

Zpb H&L
ZV De Zaan
ZV De Zaan
De Reest

Tid Pnt
2:42.46 313
2:49.42 276

2:52.00 263
2:54.78 251

50m

35.74
38.41
38.64
37.47

100m 150m 200m

41.45
44.05
43.71
43.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to SWOL 1894
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